Keep York City Beautiful! Sponsor a Hanging Basket

with the

Garden Club of York

Yes, I will Sponsor a Hanging Basion OR	<et(s) \$250="" at="" each<="" th=""><th></th></et(s)>	
I will donate to support the project	ct □\$200 □\$150 □\$100	□\$50 □\$40 □\$
Total Amount Enclosed: \$	(Your gift qualifies as a <u>ta</u>	x-deductible charitable donation)
Sponsored Basket in Name of Optional: In memory of		
Contact Name/s	AND THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE R	
Address		
Phone	Email	Star In In
Payment Options	- Low South - Pro-	
The Check payable to "The Garden Club	of York"	
Gard Number Visa MasterCarc	Exp Date Am Ex Discover	e/ CVC code
Send form & payment to our treasure	er, Elaine Yates, 34 Manor Roa	d, York, PA 17403-4939
OR: Skip this form and donate see Click on "Projects & Activities"		ubofyork.com
The Garden Club of Y	ork is powered by o	over 200 volunteers
working to beautify our city		
	<u>You</u> Power <u>Us</u> !	
The Garden Club of York has tax- exempt, charitable nonprofit status under IRS code 501 (c)(3) by our affiliation with the Garden Club Federation of PA	Thank You!	The official registration and financial information of the Garden Club Federation of PA may be obtained from Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll free within Pennsylvania (800) 732-0999.
		Registration does not imply endorsement.